R
Instruction Manual
                                 High
SPELLMAN
HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRO
CORPORATION
475 Wireless Blvd.
Hauppauge, New York, 117

1 Ground Chassis Ground
2 Grid Bias 0 to -300Vdc
How To Order:
Sample model number:
50 Watt unit: MNX50P50
65 Watt unit: MNX65P65
75 Watt unit: MNX50P75
Options are added to the model number as follows:
MNX50P50/XCC or MNX50P75/SIC
Grid Bias Option (GB):
Plug-n-Play compatibility for Oxford’s Apogee X-Ray Tube
Spellman ’s Grid Bias Option for the MNX Series is spe-
cifically designed for popular commercially available grid